
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 124.327,23            8.590,10                 8.590,10                      8.590,10                 -                         20/02/18 20/02/18

Fevereiro 111.444,98            7.798,44                 7.798,44                      7.798,44                 -                         20/03/18 10/04/18

Março 130.811,96            8.146,74                 8.146,74                      8.146,74                 -                         20/04/18 10/05/18

Abril 129.373,73            7.695,58                 7.695,58                      7.695,58                 -                         18/05/18 08/06/18

Maio 129.012,78            8.507,72                 8.507,72                      8.507,72                 -                         20/06/18 10/07/18

Junho 133.048,00            9.127,77                 9.127,77                      9.127,77                 -                         20/07/18 10/08/18

Julho 132.461,42            8.619,88                 8.619,88                      8.619,88                 -                         20/08/18 15, 16, 20/08/18

Agosto 131.523,07            8.256,87                 8.256,87                      8.256,87                 -                         20/09/18 20/09, 01/11/18

Setembro 141.006,58            8.519,74                 8.519,74                      8.519,74                 -                         19/10/18 09/11/18

Outubro 74.076,02              5.978,13                 5.978,13                      5.978,13                 -                         20/11/18 20/11, 10/12/18

Novembro 72.212,74              5.933,98                 5.933,98                      5.933,98                 -                         20/12/18 10/01/19

Dezembro 69.553,78              5.710,27                 5.710,27                      5.710,27                 -                         18/01/19 08/02/19

13º Salário 11.595,85              935,57                    935,57                         935,57                    -                         20/12/18 20/12/18

TOTAL 1.390.448,14         93.820,79               93.820,79                    93.820,79               -                         
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 124.327,23            27.047,66               27.047,66                    -                          27.047,66               -                         20/02/18 20, 21/02/18

Fevereiro 111.444,98            24.517,91               24.517,91                    -                          24.517,91               -                         20/03/18 20/03, 10/05/18

Março 130.811,96            28.778,65               28.778,65                    -                          28.778,65               -                         20/04/18 10/05/18

Abril 129.373,73            28.462,24               28.462,24                    -                          28.462,24               -                         18/05/18 08/06/18

Maio 129.012,78            28.382,82               28.382,82                    -                          26.001,77               -                         20/06/18 10/07/18

Junho 133.048,00            29.270,60               29.270,60                    -                          26.889,53               -                         20/07/18 10/08/18

Julho 132.461,42            29.141,54               29.141,54                    -                          29.141,54               -                         20/08/18 15, 16, 20/08/18

Agosto 131.523,07            28.935,11               28.935,11                    -                          28.935,11               -                         20/09/18 20/09, 01/11/18

Setembro 141.006,58            31.021,46               31.021,46                    -                          31.021,46               -                         19/10/18 09/11/18

Outubro 74.076,02              16.296,73               16.296,73                    -                          16.296,73               -                         20/11/18 20/11, 20/12/18

Novembro 72.212,74              15.886,82               15.886,82                    -                          15.886,82               -                         20/12/18 20/11, 20/12/19

Dezembro 69.553,78              15.301,82               15.301,82                    -                          15.301,82               -                         18/01/19 20/11, 20/12/20

13º Salário 11.595,85              2.551,08                 2.551,08                      -                          2.551,08                 -                         20/12/18 20/12/18

TOTAL 1.390.448,14         305.594,44             305.594,44                  -                          300.832,32             -                         
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 30.770,80               2.629,76                2.629,76                        2.629,76                -                         20/02/17 20/02/18

Fevereiro 30.338,80               2.604,74                2.604,74                        2.604,74                -                         20/03/17 12/03/18

Março 30.338,80               2.604,74                2.604,74                        2.604,74                -                         20/04/17 05, 20/04/18

Abril 30.038,80               2.580,74                2.580,74                        2.580,74                -                         19/05/17 08, 16/05/18

Maio 31.279,00               2.679,95                2.679,95                        2.679,95                -                         20/06/17 11, 15, 20/06/18

Junho 30.102,40               2.576,29                2.576,29                        2.576,29                -                         20/07/17 16, 23/07/18

Julho 32.518,24               2.779,09                2.779,09                        2.779,09                -                         18/08/17 09, 22/08/18

Agosto 31.278,04               2.670,34                2.670,34                        2.670,34                -                         20/09/17 17/09, 01/11/18

Setembro 32.263,84               2.758,74                2.758,74                        2.758,74                -                         20/10/17 18, 30/10/18

Outubro 32.550,04               2.781,64                2.781,64                        2.781,64                -                         20/11/17 20, 21/11/18

Novembro 31.659,64               2.712,31                2.712,31                        2.712,31                -                         20/12/17 11, 18, 20/12/18

Dezembro 32.486,44               2.803,26                2.803,26                        2.803,26                -                         19/01/18 16/01, 08/02/19

13º Salário 9.505,54                 930,92                   930,92                           930,92                   -                         20/12/17 20/12/18

TOTAL 385.130,38             33.112,52              33.112,52                      33.112,52              -                         
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 30.770,80               6.674,18                6.674,18                        -                         6.674,18                -                         20/02/17 20/02/18

Fevereiro 30.338,80               6.572,78                6.572,78                        -                         6.572,78                -                         20/03/17 12/03/18

Março 30.338,80               6.572,78                6.572,78                        -                         6.572,78                -                         20/04/17 05, 09, 24/04/18

Abril 30.038,80               6.506,78                6.506,78                        -                         6.506,78                -                         19/05/17 08, 16/05/18

Maio 31.279,00               6.761,18                6.761,18                        -                         6.761,18                -                         20/06/17 11, 20/06/18

Junho 30.102,40               6.527,13                6.527,13                        -                         6.527,13                -                         20/07/17 16, 23/07/18

Julho 32.518,24               7.052,24                7.052,24                        -                         7.052,24                -                         18/08/17 09, 22/08/18

Agosto 31.278,04               6.785,77                6.785,77                        -                         6.785,77                -                         20/09/17 17/09, 01/11/18

Setembro 32.263,84               6.996,28                6.996,28                        -                         6.996,28                -                         20/10/17 18, 30/10, 03/12/18

Outubro 32.550,04               7.059,25                7.059,25                        -                         7.059,25                -                         20/11/17 20, 21/11/18

Novembro 31.659,64               6.862,09                6.862,09                        -                         6.862,09                -                         20/12/17 11, 18, 20/12/18

Dezembro 32.486,44               7.027,45                7.027,45                        -                         7.027,45                -                         19/01/18 16/01, 08/02/19

13º Salário 9.505,54                 1.994,23                1.994,23                        -                         1.994,23                -                         20/12/17 20/12/18

TOTAL 385.130,38             83.392,14              83.392,14                      -                         83.392,14              -                         
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